Bus

Bus Flixbus N552 Crotone - Florence - Genoa Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Genoa (Fanti d'ltalia/Principe bus station) — Crotone Genoa (Fanti d'ltalia/Principe bus station) — Crotone
23 stops Monday 16:00
Open route schedule
Tuesday 16:00
Genoa (Fanti d'ltalia/Principe bus station)
Wednesday 16:00
La Spezia (Via Carducci)
Thursday 16:00
Pisa (Pietrasantina car park)
_ Friday 16:00
Florence (Villa Costanza)
Siena (Stazione Fs) Saturday 16:00
Lagonegro (Dilinergie) Sunday 16:00
Galdo (Svincolo Lauria Sud)
Route info
Frascineto Direction: Genoa (Fanti d'ltalia/Principe bus station)
. tops: 2
Firmo Stops: 23
Trip Duration: 15 hour 45 min
Sibari
Movara kg Pa;:l‘:.\-'a Trigste c
Bivio Cantinella Rijeka '
.-'-\Ii:'_»sﬂ--'liJria e
Lo i . . Parma™Bologna Banja Luka 1]
Corigliano (Distributore Agip) ¢ T citta disan Hrvatska
Fhe Speiia Marino Bosna i Herceg
aco e BocHa W
Rossano i Xepueroeu
Perugia Mostar
Mirto Crosia v ¢
L
Calopezzati Ajatcio
o, -Foggia Bari
Pietrapaola Téterl E i
3 Taranto Brimi
Mandatoriccio B
Canat' Casteddu/s
-[agl:ari

. © OpenStreetMap contributors
Torretta Crucoli = pksih

Flixbus N552 — Crotone - Florence - Genoa BusMaps

Cird Marina (SP 7 adiacente Eurospin)

Torre Melissa


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N552-2845503578-4026578784
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N552-2845503578-4026578784
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N552-2845503578-4026578784

Strongoli Marina

Crotone



Direction

Crotone — Genoa (Fanti d'ltalia/Principe bus station)

23 stops

Open route schedule

Crotone

Strongoli Marina

Torre Melissa

Cird Marina (SP 7 adiacente Eurospin)

Torretta Crucoli

Cariati

Mandatoriccio

Pietrapaola

Calopezzati

Mirto Crosia

Rossano

Corigliano (Distributore Agip)

Bivio Cantinella

Sibari

Firmo

Frascineto

Galdo (Svincolo Lauria Sud)

Lagonegro (Dilinergie)

Siena (Stazione Fs)

Florence (Villa Costanza)

Pisa (Pietrasantina car park)

La Spezia (Via Carducci)

Genoa (Fanti d'ltalia/Principe bus station)

Route schedule

Crotone — Genoa (Fanti d'ltalia/Principe bus station)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Crotone

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 15 hour 50 min

19:55

19:55

19:55

19:55

19:55

19:55

19:55


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N552-2845503578-4026578784

Flixous N552 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cariati

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



